Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Glover - (368453) - Windsor SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.50
37.51
37.84
37.90
38.34
38.45
38.64
40.44
43.07
44.27
45.26
48.88
48.93
50.70

55.52

Swims in Date Order

Time
37.50
38.45
37.84
37.90
37.51
38.64
38.34

40.44
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

432
432
421
419
405
401
395
345
285
263
246
195
194
175
133

WA Pts

432
401
421
419
432
395
405
345

Round

H
H
H

-n

I

Round

H
H
H

N

I

Date

25/09/14
26/03/11
15/11/12
26/03/11
27/03/10
23/03/13
27/03/10
28/03/09
06/12/08
24/05/08
15/03/08
24/03/07
04/02/07
03/12/06
05/02/06

Date

25/09/14
23/03/13
15/11/12
26/03/11
26/03/11
27/03/10
27/03/10
28/03/09

Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Windsor SC Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Berks & South Bucks

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Berks & South Bucks

Berks & South Bucks Champ

Guildford City Qualifier

Guildford City Last Chance

Berks & South Bucks

Berks & South Bucks

Southampton Sprint Open

City of Oxford Open Meet

Southampton 6th Sprint

Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Windsor SC Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Berks & South Bucks

Berks & South Bucks

Berks & South Bucks Champ

Venue

Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Guildford
Guildford
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Southampton
Oxford

Southampton

Venue

Windsor

Maidenhead
Windsor

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



43.07
44.27
45.26
48.88
48.93
50.70

55.52

Copyright 2024

263
246
195
194
175
133

06/12/08
24/05/08
15/03/08
24/03/07
04/02/07
03/12/06
05/02/06

Guildford City Qualifier
Guildford City Last Chance
Berks & South Bucks
Berks & South Bucks
Southampton Sprint Open
City of Oxford Open Meet

Southampton 6th Sprint

Guildford
Guildford
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Southampton
Oxford

Southampton

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



