Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Glover - (368453) - Windsor SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/2

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.50	432	Н	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
37.51	432	Н	26/03/11	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
37.84	421	Н	15/11/12	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
37.90	419	F	26/03/11	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
38.34	405	Н	27/03/10	Berks & South Bucks	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
38.45	401	Н	23/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
38.64	395	F	27/03/10	Berks & South Bucks	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
40.44	345	Н	28/03/09	Berks & South Bucks Champ	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
43.07	285		06/12/08	Guildford City Qualifier	Guildford	Windsor	2
44.27	263		24/05/08	Guildford City Last Chance	Guildford	Windsor	2
45.26	246	Н	15/03/08	Berks & South Bucks	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
48.88	195	Н	24/03/07	Berks & South Bucks	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
48.93	194		04/02/07	Southampton Sprint Open	Southampton	Windsor	2
50.70	175	Н	03/12/06	City of Oxford Open Meet	Oxford	Windsor	2
55.52	133		05/02/06	Southampton 6th Sprint	Southampton	Windsor	2

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	37.50	432	Н	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
	38.45	401	Н	23/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
	37.84	421	Н	15/11/12	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
	37.90	419	F	26/03/11	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
	37.51	432	Н	26/03/11	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
	38.64	395	F	27/03/10	Berks & South Bucks	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
	38.34	405	Н	27/03/10	Berks & South Bucks	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
Copy	40.44 yright 202	345 4	Н	28/03/09	Berks & South Bucks Champ	Maidenhead	Windsor Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
43.07	285		06/12/08	Guildford City Qualifier	Guildford	Windsor	2
44.27	263		24/05/08	Guildford City Last Chance	Guildford	Windsor	2
45.26	246	Н	15/03/08	Berks & South Bucks	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
48.88	195	Н	24/03/07	Berks & South Bucks	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
48.93	194		04/02/07	Southampton Sprint Open	Southampton	Windsor	2
50.70	175	Н	03/12/06	City of Oxford Open Meet	Oxford	Windsor	2
55.52	133		05/02/06	Southampton 6th Sprint	Southampton	Windsor	2